
B5 Semi
 8:20 vs

B5 Semi
 9:30 vs

B6 Final
10:40 vs

B4 Final
12:00 vs

 

G104 Rentschler

 

  

 

Washington  -  D8

G

G = Games
POLICE THE AREA AND REMOVE ALL DEBRIS.  We are

RESPONSIBLE for maintaining the gym while we are there.

Use the following Entrances

G

High School Gold Gym- AA7

Mellon  -  D8

Jefferson  -  C18

G

5-5:50 PM

S = Scrimmage
NOTE:

When you have completed your practice, Scrimmage, or Game

3-3:50 PM

4-4:50 PM

 

TEAMS WITH BYES

2-2:50 PM

1-1:50 PM

8-8:50 AM G

B104 Palmieri

G105 Mitchell

B101 Reidy

B107 Wittman

For Tourney 
Games please 
note that the 

start times are 
listed  within the 

Team Matchup 
Box

9-9:50 AM

10-10:50 AM

11-11:50 AM

12-12:50 PM

Please note start time.

Saturday Mar 9

TIME WASHINGTON ELEM. JEFFERSON ELEM. MELLON MIDDLE H.S. GOLD GYM


