Saturday Mar 9					
TIME	WASHINGTON ELEM.	JEFFERSON ELEM.	MELLON MIDDLE	H.S. GOLD GYM	
8-8:50 AM	B107 Wittman		B5 Semi 8:20 vs	G	
9-9:50 AM	B101 Reidy		B5 Semi 9:30 vs	G For Tourney Games please	
10-10:50 AM	G105 Mitchell		B6 Final 10:40 vs	note that the start times are listed within the	
11-11:50 AM	B104 Palmieri		Please note start time	Team Matchup Box	
12-12:50 PM			B4 Final 12:00 vs	G	
1-1:50 PM					
2-2:50 PM	G104 Rentschler				
3-3:50 PM					
4-4:50 PM		TEAMS WITH BYES			
5-5:50 PM					

S = Scrimmage

NOTE:

When you have completed your practice, Scrimmage, or Game

POLICE THE AREA AND REMOVE ALL DEBRIS. We are

G = Games

<u>RESPONSIBLE</u> for maintaining the gym while we are there.

Use the following Entrances			
High School Gold Gym- AA7			
Mellon - D8			
Jefferson - C18			
Washington - D8			